REF CODE

DESCRIPTION

1 750.237 [X-CALIBER polypropylene stock
1 [750.240 (Polypropylene stock, M6, X-Caliber
2 700.164 [Receiver

3 [731.092 |Swivel belt screw

4 103.015 |Cylindr. phillips screw M4X8 11mm head
5 731.094 [Firing pin

6 770.621 |Plug

7 |740.480 |X-CALIBER front sight

7 1740.483 [Front sight, M6 - XCaliber

8 731.088 |Bushing for barrel shroud / receiver
9 731.097 (Bushing for rear tang

10 |770.618 |X-CALIBER barrel shroud

10 |770.625 [Sleeve M6/X-Caliber

11 |740.478 |Tang

12 [130.111 |Pin for receiver / trigger guard
13 [731.095 [Rimfire firing pin

14 |740.479 |Trigger guard

15 (721.188 [Safety spring

16 |740.481 |Safety button

17 [790.237 |[Right trigger

18 |721.190 |Lever spring

19 |790.235 |Lever

20 [721.189 |[Trigger spring

21 |790.236 |Left trigger

22 1770.623 [Left hammer

23 |770.622 [Right hammer

24 1770.619 [X-CALIBER extractor plate

24 1770.624 M6 extractor plate

25 |[750.147 |Picatinny rail

26 |[100.010 |Allen screw M3X6 countersunk
27 1731.099 [Barrelcal..22LR

28 |731.098 |Barrel cal..12GA, 18,5"

28 1731.100 |[Tube cal. 20ga - M6

29 |740.467 [Rear sight base

30 |130.021 [Sphere dia.2

31 |720.032 [Spiral spring 2x2x0,3

32 |720.003 [Spiral spring 2x6x0.4

33 |[731.037 |Rear sight screw LITTLE BADGER
34 1140.001 [Snapring 2,3 shaft 3

35 [130.100 [Roller 2x3,8 dia

36 (104.023 |Grub Nut M3x3

37 1740.469 [Rear sight leaf

38 |740.468 [Rear sight ladder

39 |[104.025 |Grub nut, M3x6

40 |101.005 |Self-threading TSP torx screw M3x6
41 (731.086 [Stock insert, long

42 1760.186 |Stock steel plate, left

43 |731.085 |[Stock insert, short

44 1760.185 |Stock steel plate, right




45 1731.096 |Extractor pin

46 |(731.117 |Extractor pin X-Caliber/M6

47 |770.620 |Extractor cam

48 1101.002 |TORX screw M4x14

49 1110.007 |Oval thread rolling screw M4X7 TORX
50 [104.014 |Grub screw HOLO-KNURL POINT 8-32x1/8
51 ]101.014 |[Round head screw 10.9 TB TORX M3X5
52 1720.142 [Main spring -Spiral spring 4.9x40x1,22c
53 ]720.067 |Spiral spring 5,7x19,5x0,4

54 1130.114 (Roll d.3x24

55 ]130.040 |Roller 3x18

56 ]130.110 [Roll d.2.5x17.8

57 1130.096 |PIN 2X16

58 1720.144 |Spiral spring 2.9x19x0.55 17 coils

59 [130.013 |PIN 3x19,8

60 ]140.026 |Washer diam.3




